
KESENJANGAN KOMUNIKASI
ORANG TUA DAN ANAK
DALAM MENGHADAPI

PEMBELAJARAN ONLINE DI
MASA PANDEMI COVID-19

by Intan Mustafa

Submission date: 25-Jun-2021 03:48PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1611954717
File name: ElttWGV7RdJFTKtaQ4tUrVZD_5UfpFr3C9j42igINvwOxUz9xkW6xzN2Yp4a.pdf (160.84K)
Word count: 2280
Character count: 14138



1

1

1

1

8

10



1



2

2

2



1

2

12





1



3

5

11

13



2

4

6

7

9



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

KESENJANGAN KOMUNIKASI ORANG TUA DAN ANAK DALAM
MENGHADAPI PEMBELAJARAN ONLINE DI MASA PANDEMI
COVID-19
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang
Student Paper

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Hellenic Open University
Student Paper

jati.um.edu.my
Internet Source

parentingpod.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Warwick
Student Paper

mahesainstitute.web.id
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Kingston University
Student Paper

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubb.ac.id
Internet Source


